Join us at the Jill's House 2024 Golf Classic at International Country Club!

The tournament brings together prominent corporate partners and community members for a spectacular day of golf, networking, and fundraising on behalf of the remarkable families served through Jill's House. Participants enjoy a day of golf, wonderful food, and silent auction, capped off by a reception, awards, and raffle prizes!





WHY

Based in Vienna, VA, Jill's House is a Christian nonprofit organization that provides families raising kids with intellectual disabilities, ages 6-22, with short-term overnight respite care in the DC metro area and around the country.

Kids enjoy fun activities tailored to their interests and abilities for 24–48-hour stays, while their parents get a chance to rest and recharge. Jill's House supports the whole family with a range of holistic services, including mom and dad support groups, family retreats, and fun typical sibling nights.

Rest is vital for families raising kids with intellectual disabilities, due to the high amount of stress they face every day. Respite care is proven to reduce this stress by 60% within the first night and helps create a healthier environment of balance for the family.



Rest, renewal, and relationships for children with intellectual disabilities and their families

jillshouse.org



SCAN QR CODE TO LEARN MORE & SIGN UP!



Monday September 9, 2024 8:30 AM – 6:30 PM

> International Country Club FAIRFAX, VA

Sponsorships Opportunities	ACE \$5,000	MASTEF \$10,00		0 SLAM ,000	TITLE* \$30,000
Foursome(s) in the Golf Classic	\bigcirc	00	00		$\bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc$
Ad in program	Half-Page	Full-Pag	e Full-f	oage	Full-Page
Logo on event website, signage, and printed materials.	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	C)	\odot
Recognition in Jill's House newsletter and social media channels	\bigcirc	٢	C)	۲
Contest sponsor: longest drive, closest to pin & putting contest		First Maste Sponsor	rs First G Slam S		First Title Sponsor
Custom hole flag event keepsake	•	\bigcirc	C)	\bigcirc
Opportunity to provide promotional items for participants		۲	C)	0
Hole sponsorship(s)			C)	
Opportunity to address participants at reception			C		۲
Recognition as golf sponsor (golf cart, scorecard signage)					۲
Recognition as food & beverage sponsor (beverage cart, food/drink stations, reception signage)					
SCAN QR CODE TO LEARN MORE & SIGN UP!	HOLE \$750 Logo on event website and program Logo on tee sign Logo or name in program			00	*Title Sponsorship covers all golf, food and beverage fees, enabling all other proceeds to directly benefit Jill's House.